
3470390 BARONNET Patrice 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 86 92 178

82673227 GRANGE Jean-Michel 07 41 249 A.S.J TIR 88 90 178

2909854 MONDOT Francois 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 85 90 175

2971966 JACQUIN Florian 17 86 113 C.C MONTMORILLON 88 85 173

3279761 WARAS Thierry 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 87 83 170

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 82 86 168

3276401 LE FEVRE Bertrand 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 71 81 152

2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 70 80 150

82559613 DELAGRANGE Cyril 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 70 75 145

2392167 CIARAVOLA Patrick 17 16 050 TIR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 72 72 144

82656209 GUYOT Johany 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 81 62 143

82608282 BIALOWAS Beatrice 27 87 090 CIBLE LIMOUSINE 64 78 142

82542363 BOISNIER Didier 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 67 75 142

3302003 KALETA Sylvain 03 63 260 CT Castelpontin 68 68 136

82735083 BUREAU Antoine 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 67 67 134

3451904 RICHEFORT Philippe 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 76 56 132

2705022 LABAU Jean-Marie 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 60 67 127

510494 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27 87 175 Ste Sportive Limousine 56 69 125

3122287 LECARDEUR Jacki 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 58 62 120

82566576 LE MAUX Julian 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 65 50 115

82566477 MENETAUD Stephane 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 59 42 101

82616371 RAUTUREAU Gaël 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 34 47 81

3292006 ROCHER Xavier 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 39 12 51

2909854 MONDOT Francois 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 89 97 186

2971966 JACQUIN Florian 17 86 113 C.C MONTMORILLON 92 94 186

3279761 WARAS Thierry 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 91 93 184

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 86 94 180

3470390 BARONNET Patrice 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 90 90 180

3302003 KALETA Sylvain 03 63 260 CT Castelpontin 91 87 178

82559613 DELAGRANGE Cyril 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 89 88 177

82673227 GRANGE Jean-Michel 07 41 249 A.S.J TIR 92 83 175

3318034 POMMIER Julien 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 80 92 172

2392167 CIARAVOLA Patrick 17 16 050 TIR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 91 76 167

3276401 LE FEVRE Bertrand 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 72 90 162

Circuit National TAR 2019

Fusil Repetition Manuel     810

Fusil Modifie     812

TIR SPORTIF 16 

AUSSAC-VADALLE



2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 84 78 162

82656209 GUYOT Johany 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 80 71 151

82449985 HIERNARD Helene 17 16 050 TIR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 85 65 150

3451904 RICHEFORT Philippe 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 71 77 148

971739 BERTRAND Patrice 17 86 113 C.C MONTMORILLON 76 68 144

510494 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27 87 175 Ste Sportive Limousine 73 65 138

82559163 BRIGAUD Mickaël 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 71 61 132

3338282 AMODEO Franck 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 68 63 131

3122287 LECARDEUR Jacki 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 51 55 106

2852520 GONZATO Jean-Jacques 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE/LOT 55 34 89

82462242 HIELY Cedric 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 32 38 70

3279761 WARAS Thierry 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 89 91 180

2909854 MONDOT Francois 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 93 87 180

3302003 KALETA Sylvain 03 63 260 CT Castelpontin 88 85 173

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 84 86 170

3470390 BARONNET Patrice 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 84 82 166

82673227 GRANGE Jean-Michel 07 41 249 A.S.J TIR 81 81 162

510494 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27 87 175 Ste Sportive Limousine 84 77 161

3318034 POMMIER Julien 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 80 78 158

2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 74 82 156

82559618 FONTENOY Yann 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 76 79 155

3451904 RICHEFORT Philippe 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 82 66 148

82566576 LE MAUX Julian 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 70 63 133

3338282 AMODEO Franck 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 71 61 132

82656209 GUYOT Johany 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 64 64 128

82449985 HIERNARD Helene 17 16 050 TIR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 63 63 126

82608282 BIALOWAS Beatrice 27 87 090 CIBLE LIMOUSINE 61 61 122

82462242 HIELY Cedric 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 61 47 108

82570486 FONTENOY Roch 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 58 43 101

82566477 MENETAUD Stephane 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 54 33 87

2705022 LABAU Jean-Marie 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 47 35 82

82559613 DELAGRANGE Cyril 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 39 36 75

2852520 GONZATO Jean-Jacques 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE/LOT 32 28 60

82575087 MARTINET Eric 19 09 100 STPO LAVELANET 25 35 60

3251090 MAURY Patrick 02 24 104 A. BERGERAGOISE TIR 17 8 25

3470390 BARONNET Patrice 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 99 94 193

3302003 KALETA Sylvain 03 63 260 CT Castelpontin 100 93 193

3318034 POMMIER Julien 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 99 92 191

82570486 FONTENOY Roch 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 98 89 187

2762639 GAMERO Ildefonso 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 98 89 187

3318002 BATTU Jean-Claude 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 100 87 187

82559618 FONTENOY Yann 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 100 86 186

3423027 BERTIN Gilbert 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 97 87 184

82638316 CHISSADON Jean-Marc 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 95 85 180

82616371 RAUTUREAU Gaël 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 93 82 175

3451904 RICHEFORT Philippe 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 98 75 173

3251090 MAURY Patrick 02 24 104 A. BERGERAGOISE TIR 93 79 172

Fusil Semi Automatique      815/816

Carabine 22LR     820



82560239 DEVINEAU Arthur 17 86 113 C.C.MONTORILLON 91 80 171

82608282 BIALOWAS Beatrice 27 87 090 CIBLE LIMOUSINE 96 72 168

82616370 RAUTUREAU Jean-Michel 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 85 81 166

82656209 GUYOT Johany 17 86 065 A S T Neuville 96 61 157

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 97 60 157

82449985 HIERNARD Helene 17 16 050 TIR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 85 63 148

3318002 BATTU Jean-Claude 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 16 16 32

2909854 MONDOT Francois 02 47 090 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT 15 15 30

3470390 BARONNET Patrice 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 17 13 30

82559163 BRIGAUD Mickaël 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 13 14 27

82566576 LE MAUX Julian 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 13 14 27

3423027 BERTIN Gilbert 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 14 13 27

82688143 BESNIER guillaume 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 11 14 25

3318034 POMMIER Julien 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 13 12 25

82570486 FONTENOY Roch 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 11 11 22

82559618 FONTENOY Yann 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 14 8 22

3292006 ROCHER Xavier 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 12 5 17

3385404 CHASSAGNE Damien 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 92 95 187

3470390 BARONNET Patrice 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 91 95 186

634606 VALLET Dominique 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 90 95 185

82426190 SAMIS Gilles 27 87 175 Ste Sportive Limousine 78 100 178

82559618 FONTENOY Yann 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 87 80 167

3250559 TOURNADE Benoit 02 33 105 TIR SPORTIF PINEUILH 77 85 162

82576579 GOULET Yann 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 82 80 162

3423027 BERTIN Gilbert 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 84 75 159

2762639 GAMERO Ildefonso 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 86 70 156

3261403 BOIREAU Didier 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 90 65 155

3318002 BATTU Jean-Claude 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 70 80 150

82563562 COLLARDEAU Tony 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 79 70 149

2879738 AVINIO Stephane 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 84 65 149

2879623 BUREAU Jean-Christophe 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 72 75 147

2880513 NICOULLAUD Olivier 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 81 65 146

245250 BOIREAU Romain 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 81 65 146

82556184 GERONDEAU Damien 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 81 65 146

3451751 SAUVAGE Samuel 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 79 65 144

510494 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27 87 175 Ste Sportive Limousine 78 65 143

3120956 CARRATALA Fabian 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 81 60 141

3385405 BLAZQUEZ Didier 17 86 044 C.S. SMARVES 80 60 140

3227224 PARADOL Franck 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 69 65 134

82539841 MERCIER Mickaël 17 86 065 T S ROCHEFORTAIS 91 40 131

3122287 LECARDEUR Jacki 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 85 45 130

82638316 CHISSADON Jean-Marc 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 85 45 130

82608282 BIALOWAS Beatrice 27 87 090 CIBLE LIMOUSINE 63 65 128

3385461 BESNIER Sylvain 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 73 55 128

82638242 QUIEROGA Cedric 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 67 60 127

82570486 FONTENOY Roch 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 59 65 124

3451649 VALERE Didier 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 73 45 118

Carabine 22LR Semi Automatique     821

Pistolet/ Revolver     830



82556212 ARTEMON Hugues 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 61 55 116

3279805 MOURAULT Daniel 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 81 35 116

3348479 CHASSAGNE Pascal 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 86 25 111

2392167 CIARAVOLA Patrick 17 16 050 TIR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 86 25 111

82425452 CORMELIER Herve 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 69 40 109

82427433 BEURRIER Alexandre 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 50 40 90

372936 DORNE Michel 07 37 126 C.T.S TOURAINE 58 30 88

82559161 JACQUES Julien 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 57 30 87

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 67 20 87

82507006 SERNEELS Dominique 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 72 15 87

82657849 LECOINTE Herve 17 17 160 T S ROCHEFORTAIS 65 20 85

82449985 HIERNARD Helene 17 16 050 TIR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 69 15 84

3338282 AMODEO Franck 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 67 15 82

82665841 ANCELET Frederick 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 40 40 80

3292006 ROCHER Xavier 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 50 30 80

82462242 HIELY Cedric 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 55 25 80

82559163 BRIGAUD Mickaël 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 47 25 72

82498310 GUEGAN Erick 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 41 30 71

82566576 LE MAUX Julian 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 50 10 60

82473268 BERNARD Jean-Pierre 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 12 0 12

3451751 SAUVAGE Samuel 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 93 96 189

634606 VALLET Dominique 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 96 90 186

3250559 TOURNADE Benoit 02 33 105 TIR SPORTIF PINEUILH 92 92 184

2879738 AVINIO Stephane 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 95 88 183

3385404 CHASSAGNE Damien 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 92 90 182

3470390 BARONNET Patrice 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 92 89 181

82559613 DELAGRANGE Cyril 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 88 92 180

3261403 BOIREAU Didier 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 92 88 180

2880513 NICOULLAUD Olivier 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 90 89 179

82576579 GOULET Yann 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 90 89 179

3318002 BATTU Jean-Claude 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 90 88 178

82559618 FONTENOY Yann 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 90 87 177

82559161 JACQUES Julien 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 91 85 176

82426190 SAMIS Gilles 27 87 175 Ste Sportive Limousine 95 80 175

3120956 CARRATALA Fabian 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 95 78 173

2762639 GAMERO Ildefonso 02 33 086 GIRONDINS TIR 91 79 170

245250 BOIREAU Romain 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 90 76 166

3348479 CHASSAGNE Pascal 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 89 76 165

3423027 BERTIN Gilbert 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 83 78 161

3227224 PARADOL Franck 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 89 71 160

82539841 MERCIER Mickaël 17 86 065 T S ROCHEFORTAIS 83 73 156

3122287 LECARDEUR Jacki 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 61 92 153

372936 DORNE Michel 07 37 126 C.T.S TOURAINE 81 72 153

3385461 BESNIER Sylvain 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 73 79 152

82638316 CHISSADON Jean-Marc 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 86 66 152

82425452 CORMELIER Herve 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 92 60 152

82498310 GUEGAN Erick 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 88 60 148

82556184 GERONDEAU Damien 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 73 70 143

83638242 QUIEROGA Cedric 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 83 60 143

Vitesse Militaire     831



3385405 BLAZQUEZ Didier 17 86 044 C.S. SMARVES 66 76 142

82570486 FONTENOY Roch 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 76 66 142

82566576 LE MAUX Julian 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 79 59 138

2392167 CIARAVOLA Patrick 17 16 050 TIR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 78 57 135

82563562 COLLARDEAU Tony 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 85 46 131

82723589 DUCONGE Vassili 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 65 64 129

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 67 56 123

510494 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27 87 175 Ste Sportive Limousine 75 48 123

3292006 ROCHER Xavier 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 85 38 123

82657849 LECOINTE Herve 17 17 160 T S ROCHEFORTAIS 54 66 120

82462242 HIELY Cedric 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 73 41 114

3451649 VALERE Didier 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 74 40 114

3279805 MOURAULT Daniel 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 67 45 112

3338282 AMODEO Franck 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 56 55 111

82665841 ANCELET Frederick 17 86 150 F.L.T.O.P 41 67 108

2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 63 38 101

82559163 BRIGAUD Mickaël 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 52 38 90

82556212 ARTEMON Hugues 17 79 003 S.T AVENIR AIFFRES 45 44 89

82427433 BEURRIER Alexandre 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 46 31 77

82449985 HIERNARD Helene 17 16 050 TIR SPORTIF RUPIFICALDIEN 60 12 72

82507006 SERNEELS Dominique 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 11 38 49

82473268 BERNARD Jean-Pierre 17 17 165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 0 0 0


